
RESTRICTED 

Hunter Single Seater 
Page JK.1 

Issued with A/L No.1 FUSELAGE - SEAT INSTALLATION 

MLR. 

ae No. Material Plate 
Ref. No. Part No. Description oft Specification = No. 

213 4-5 Store 

0.215254 SEAT “INSTALLATION, ASSEMBLY 

6D/2055 IN, 14286-1 , Cable, dperating bracket anchor section, 1 (e 

: :  : MKAIA 

12K/9629118 MBEU, cartridge, ‘seat ejection set No.3, Mk. 4 1 set C 

Bo: : Comprising of the following:- 

12K/9629125 MBEU, 29644 Cartridge, drogue, No.3, Mk.3 1 C 

12K/9629122 | MBEU.646AVR Cartridge, primary No.3, Mk.3 1 C 

12K/1312 MBEU. 17621 : : Cartridge, secondary No.3, Mk.3 4 Cc 

60/1797 : clip, ReneS swivel type 1 Cc 

or 2 £ & € & 

60/2018 
60/1698 Aerolex : Clip: 1 c 

27VA/4553 Dunlop Hose, anti- S, assembly 1 c 
ACH. 17992 i 

462 F.174142 : Link; emergency oxygen control cable (For 1 DTD.610 c NK.1 

; : A/c with Martin Baker Mk.2H 
(Pre Mod.£S.1150) or Mk.3H seats 

: : fitted 

11077 F.252717 : Link, cockpit leg restraint anchorage 2 §.95.B Cc 

f E tt or 

ae $.96.B 

8314 F.214861 ' Nut, profile (Mod.602) ry $.96 c 
15A/671 : Parachute, :back type, Mk.9 1 A 

B. 314644 : Pack; survival (See Section HG) 1 A 
154/780 > Pad, :back, :Mk.9 1 B 

27L/50059 Martin Baker : Rail; guide 1 A 

E/MBEU/4318 i: of bP oF : 

27L/50057 Martin Baker : Seat; Mk.3K 1 A 

6D/2060 : Set, emergency oxygen, Mk.7A 1 B 

60/1464 : Socket, :anghor, outer housing 1 C 

60/1652 : Socket, quick release, oxygen, Mk.9 1 Cc 

60/2061 Tube; upper oxygen 1 Cc 

60/1689 : Tubing, : low pressure, flexible 
Std.914/E.20 : Washer 2 

RESTRICTED



RESTRICTED 
Page JK.2 . 

FUSELAGE - SEAT INSTALLATION Hunter Single Seater 

MLR. 

Ref. No. Part No. Description No. Matetiat Class | Plate 
= Off | Specification of No. 

1322.30: 425 Store 

28D/1011244 | A25.9.E 
28D/1011245 A25.10.€ 

28D/ 1212206 A57.6.€ 

286 /9128961 | AGS.605.1 

28M/1011475 | A27.EP 

28P/7002435 | SP.4Y.A3 
28P/865 SP.4Y.D7 
28P/1021104 | SP.90.C3 
28P/9486478 | SP.90.C5 

28W/9419405 | SP.15.E 
28W/9419487 SP.16.E 

SUMMARY OF STOCK ITEMS 

Bolt, 1/4" B.S.F. 
Bolt; 1/4" :B.S.F. 
Bolt, 1/4!" B.S. F 

CEip; hose: 

Nut, /1/4" B.ScF. 

Pin: : : 
Pin, isplit: 
Pin, :sptit: 

Washer ; 
Washer : 

RESTRICTED 

e@



This file was downloaded 
from the RTFM Library.

Link: www.scottbouch.com/rtfm
Please see site for usage terms,

and more aircraft documents.

https://www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

